Individual Best Times (Masters)

Daniel Alberts - (968001) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

57.81
2:18.18
1:18.59

27.96
1:00.12

29.48
1:00.11

1:04.53

FINA Pts

466
371
348
470
501
421
519
445

Swim
Date

25/06/17
19/06/16
25/06/17
25/06/17
24/06/18
19/06/16
24/06/18

25/06/17

Meet

Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire Masters 2018
Hampshire Masters Meet
Hampshire Masters 2018

Hampshire County Masters 2017

Portmouth
Portsmouth
Portmouth
Portmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portmouth

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS689 0
MAS623 0
MAS689 0
MAS689 0
MAS771 0
MAS623 0
MAS771 0
MAS689 0
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