Individual Best Times (Masters)

Daniel Alberts - (968001) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	57.81	466	25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
200 Freestyle	2:18.18	371	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
100 Breaststroke	1:18.59	348	25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
50 Butterfly	27.96	470	25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
100 Butterfly	1:00.12	501	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
50 Backstroke	29.48	421	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
100 Backstroke	1:00.11	519	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
100 Individual Medley	1:04.53	445	25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS